
種目 組 レーン ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 フリガナ 学齢 所属 他県

［アウトコース］
(少B)3000m 1 1 1616 倉本　玄太 クラモト　ゲンタ 1 世羅高
(少B)3000m 1 2 1602 細迫　海気 ホソサコ　カイキ 1 世羅高
(少B)3000m 1 3 1605 植野　泰生 ウエノタイキ 1 世羅高
(少B)3000m 1 4 1637 山﨑　大空 ヤマサキ　タク 1 広島皆実高
(少B)3000m 1 5 5831 福田　翔 フクダ　ショウ 3 本郷中学校
(少B)3000m 1 6 3041 増田　涼太 マスダ　リョウタ 15 千代田中
(少B)3000m 1 7 4362 中野　春希 ナカノ　ハルキ 中３ 坂
(少B)3000m 1 8 1915 餘多分　亮雅 ヨタブン　リョウガ 1 広島工大高
(少B)3000m 1 9 1679 兼原　尚也 カネハラ　ナオヤ 1 広島国際学院高
(少B)3000m 1 10 1700 東　陽晃 ヒガシ　ヒカル 1 西条農高
(少B)3000m 1 11 1696 太郎坊　航 タロウボウ　ワタル 1 西条農高
(少B)3000m 1 12 1677 石丸　大輝 イシマル　ダイキ 1 広島国際学院高
(少B)3000m 1 13 1697 西田　悠太郎 ニシダ　ユウタロウ 1 西条農高

［インコース］
(少B)3000m 1 14 1630 大窪　晴天 オオクボ　ハルタカ 1 広島皆実高
(少B)3000m 1 15 1702 徳原　佑希 トクハラ　ユウキ 1 西条農高
(少B)3000m 1 16 1678 岡野　智也 オカノ　トモヤ 1 広島国際学院高
(少B)3000m 1 17 1682 藤本　浩輝 フジモト　ヒロアキ 1 広島国際学院高
(少B)3000m 1 18 1712 後　颯人 ウシロ　ハヤト 1 如水館高
(少B)3000m 1 19 1683 森屋敷　幸太 モリヤシキ　コウタ 1 広島国際学院高
(少B)3000m 1 20 1699 高橋　駿来 タカハシ　カケル 1 西条農高
(少B)3000m 1 21 1701 山田　省吾 ヤマダ　ショウゴ 1 西条農高
(少B)3000m 1 22 2107 安食　翔斗 アンジキ　カケト 1 西条農高
(少B)3000m 1 23 1690 藤井　亮 フジイ　リョウ 1 崇徳高
(少B)3000m 1 24 2170 延岡　幸希 ノベオカ　コウキ 1 広島工大高
(少B)3000m 1 25 3042 水川　裕斗 ミズカワ　ユウト 15 千代田中
(少B)3000m 1 26 1644 佃　伊織 ツクダ　イオリ 1 修道高
(少B)3000m 1 27 1681 北山　裕祐 キタヤマ　ユウスケ 1 広島国際学院高
(少B)3000m 1 28 1684 山本　玲園 ヤマモト　レオン 1 広島国際学院高
(少B)3000m 1 29 1661 揚場　康平 アゲバ　コウヘイ 1 高陽東高
(少B)3000m 1 30 2167 辰井　麗矢 タツイ　レイヤ 1 広島工大高
(少B)3000m 1 31 2169 中山　裕心 ナカヤマ　ヒロト 1 広島工大高
(少B)3000m 1 32 1680 北野　弘大 キタノ　ヒロマサ 1 広島国際学院高
(少B)3000m 1 33 3043 木村　翔 キムラ　ショウ 15 千代田中
(少B)3000m 1 34 2041 田中　颯希 タナカ　サツキ 1 崇徳高
(少B)3000m 1 35 1982 江崎　琉哉 ｴｻﾞｷ ﾘｭｳﾔ 1 宮島工高
(少B)3000m 1 36 1713 佐藤　昴 サトウ　スバル 1 如水館高
(少B)3000m 1 37 2129 福田　真太朗 フクダ　シンタロウ 3 広島三和



種目 組 レーン ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 フリガナ 学齢 所属 他県
100m 1 1 7-2046 児玉　優太 コダマ　ユウタ 1 岡山大学
100m 1 2 1706 池上　祐太郎 イケウエ　ユウタロウ 1 西条農高
100m 1 3 7-1281 橋本 正太 ハシモト ショウタ 2 岡山商科大学
100m 1 4 381 坂本　一太 ｻｶﾓﾄ ｲｯﾀ 2 福山明王台高
100m 1 5 3-964 松尾　隆雅 マツオ　リュウガ 18 東洋大学
100m 1 6 7-1680 米村　健志 ヨネムラ　タケシ 4 広経大
100m 1 7 922 川上　達也 カワカミ　タツヤ 3 西条農高
100m 1 8 7-1200 古森　大貴 コモリ　ダイキ 1 福山平成大学
100m 2 1 3869 沖野　哲也 オキノ　テツヤ 高3 オリンピア　プラス
100m 2 2 48 瀬良　将太 セラ　ショウタ 3 東北大学
100m 2 3 7-1111 唐崎　航平 ｶﾗｻｷ ｺｳﾍｲ M1 広島大学
100m 2 4 832 西山　浩也 ニシヤマ　ヒロヤ 22 HRC
100m 2 5 951 髙橋　侃矢 タカハシ　カンヤ 3 市立福山高
100m 2 6 924 長尾　祐汰 ナガオ　ユウタ 3 西条農高
100m 2 7 1019 工藤　和真 クドウ　カズマ 3 神辺旭高
100m 2 8 2000 髙橋　朋矢 タカハシ　トモヤ 1 市立福山高
100m 3 1 1660 檀上　竜慶 ダンジョウ　タツヨシ 15 尾道高
100m 3 2 7-1017 片山 優 ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾕｳ 2 広島工業大学
100m 3 3 90 天野　伊織 アマノ　イオリ 2 広島国際学院高
100m 3 4 3-1539 松田　賢征 マツダ　ケンセイ 2 筑波大学
100m 3 5 3-2284 野田　悠斗 ノダ　ユウト 2 日本体育大学
100m 3 6 7-2350 山本 竜二 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｭｳｼﾞ 4 広島工業大学
100m 3 7 209 板倉　弘樹 イタクラ　ヒロキ 2 西条農高
100m 3 8 1640 井手　浩貴 イデ　ヒロキ 1 修道高
100m 4 1 535 汲地　晃 クムジ　ヒカル 2 安芸府中高
100m 4 2 918 戸井　涼太 トイ　リョウタ 3 庄原格致高
100m 4 3 1636 村上　登真 ムラカミ　トウマ 1 広島皆実高
100m 4 4 7-1701 山﨑　光 ヤマサキ　ヒカル 2 広経大
100m 4 5 809 山本　陣 ヤマモト　ジン 3 広島皆実高
100m 4 6 7-1698 松本　和文 マツモト　カズフミ 2 広経大
100m 4 7 1325 松浦　崇史 ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾀｶｼ 28 黄金山ＡＣ
100m 4 8 7-1398 佐々木　勇海 ササキ　イサミ 2 徳山大学
100m 5 1 7-1672 平山　大志 ヒラヤマ　ヒロシ 4 広経大
100m 5 2 8 大下　智之 オオシタ　トモユキ　 2 修道高
100m 5 3 814 檜垣　正昭 ヒガキ　マサアキ 3 市立呉高
100m 5 4 833 堀之内　誠 ホリノウチ　マコト 23 HRC
100m 5 5 1455 廣田　雄大 ヒロタ　ユウダイ 4 中央大
100m 5 6 3868 池田　工 イケダ　タクミ 高2 オリンピア　プラス
100m 5 7 1312 今村　壮 ｲﾏﾑﾗ ｿｳ 34 黄金山ＡＣ
100m 5 8 296 中原　佑都 ナカハラ　ユウト 2 祇園北高
100m 6 1 2141 佐伯　柊斗 ｻｴｷ　ｼｭｳﾄ 3 五日市観音中学校
100m 6 2 7-1194 吉田　紀隆 ヨシダ　トシタカ 3 福山平成大学
100m 6 3 7-1401 砂崎　達哉 スナザキ　タツヤ 2 徳山大学
100m 6 4 8-375 沼﨑　祥 ヌマサキ　ショウ 4 九州大学
100m 6 5 7-1989 酒井　拓実 サカイ　タクミ 1 徳山大学
100m 6 6 1893 村上　拓海 ムラカミ　タクミ 1 神辺旭高
100m 6 7 1894 山中　宙 ヤマナカ　ソラ 1 神辺旭高
100m 6 8 1709 奥本　正幸 オクモト　マサユキ 1 西条農高
100m 7 1 7-1193 藤本　達也 フジモト　タツヤ 3 福山平成大学
100m 7 2 7-1439 佐々木　太夢 ササキ　ヒロム 2 広島修道大
100m 7 3 845 日隅　健太郎 ヒズミ　ケンタロウ 3 広島国際学院高
100m 7 4 928 神門　啓介 ｶﾝﾄﾞ　ｹｲｽｹ 26 ASフクヤマ
100m 7 5 3-41 池内　雅貴 イケウチ　マサタカ 3 慶應義塾大学
100m 7 6 1807 乃美　裕介 ノウミ　ユウスケ 1 尾道北高
100m 7 7 75 菊田　博史 キクタ　ヒロフミ 17 尾道高
100m 7 8 7-1709 藤本　直杜 フジモト　ナオト 2 広経大



種目 組 レーン ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 フリガナ 学齢 所属 他県
100m 8 1 107 堂本　雅貴 ドウモト　マサキ 2 三原東高
100m 8 2 1389 梶本　達哉 カジモト　タツヤ 3 盈進高
100m 8 3 1676 山田　瞬也 ヤマダ　シュンヤ 1 広島国際学院高
100m 8 4 1638 山中　太智 ヤマナカ　タイチ 1 広島皆実高
100m 8 5 252 高卯　健太郎 タカウ　ケンタロウ 2 神辺旭高
100m 8 6 918 松本　茂 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ　ｼｹﾞﾙ 31 ASフクヤマ
100m 8 7 72 山本　翔太 ヤマモト　ショウタ 17 尾道高
100m 8 8 961 山衛守　拓実 ヤマエモリ　タクミ 3 沼田高
100m 9 1 1674 坂井　琉真 サカイ　リュウマ 1 広島国際学院高
100m 9 2 911 高杉　義行 ﾀｶｽｷﾞ　ﾖｼﾕｷ 33 ASフクヤマ
100m 9 3 7-1227 内田　光 ウチダ　ヒカル 4 広島商船高専
100m 9 4 7-2159 岡本 啓吾 ｵｶﾓﾄ ｹｲｺﾞ 1 広島工業大学
100m 9 5 17 井澤　竜二 イザワ　リョウジ 2 広島皆実高
100m 9 6 1843 桑田　起雄 クワダ　タツオ 3 香川大学
100m 9 7 861 寺西　洸介 テラニシ　コウスケ 3 広島工大高
100m 9 8 854 藤岡　俊輔 フジオカ　シュンスケ 3 広島工大高
100m 10 1 2286 小田　紘己 オダ　コウキ 23 呉市陸協
100m 10 2 1001 八木  優気 ヤギ　ユウキ 14 古田中
100m 10 3 7-1427 大津　優音 オオツ　マサト 3 広島修道大
100m 10 4 7-1089 前田　文彬 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾌﾐｱｷ 5 広島大学
100m 10 5 5-304 向井　拓也 ムカイ　タクヤ 4 至学館大学
100m 10 6 3157 広田　和哉 ヒロタ　カズヤ 28 尾道市陸協
100m 10 7 484 上田　貢 ウエダ　ミツグ 23 広大樟柳ク
100m 10 8 1659 唐内　由季斗 トウナイ　ユキト 1 近大東広島高
100m 11 1 1312 森田　皓斗 モリタ　ヒロト 3 安芸高
100m 11 2 1205 杉野　太軌 スギノ　タイキ 3 祇園北高
100m 11 3 7-1588 中尾　拓史 ナカオ　ヒロシ 4 岡山大学
100m 11 4 26 松田　優人 マツダ　ユウト 2 広島皆実高
100m 11 5 7-1951 庄司　泰志 ショウジ　タイシ 1 広経大
100m 11 6 842 濵﨑　智哉 ハマサキ　トモヤ 3 高陽東高
100m 11 7 884 崎本　隆 サキモト　リュウ 22 JFE西日本
100m 11 8 1034 井手　優貴 イデ　ユウキ 3 崇徳高
100m 12 1 1370 岡村　裕之 オカムラ　ヒロユキ 2 近畿大学中国四国
100m 12 2 1623 礒本　義之 イソモト　ヨシユキ 1 市立呉高
100m 12 3 7-2153 高浜　秀弥 ﾀｶﾊﾏ ｼｭｳﾔ 1 広島工業大学
100m 12 4 509 木戸　啓太 キド　ケイタ 26 広島SRPC
100m 12 5 831 中丸　幸祐 ナカマル　コウスケ 23 HRC
100m 12 6 884 橘高　貴大 ｷｯﾀｶ ﾀｶﾋﾛ 3 福山明王台高
100m 12 7 925 冨士本　有希 フジモト　ユウキ 3 西条農高
100m 12 8 1639 山本　義晃 ヤマモト　ヨシアキ 1 広島皆実高
100m 13 1 10 木村　勇也 キムラ　ユウヤ 2 修道高
100m 13 2 3 細柳　旺介 ホソヤナギ　オウスケ 2 市立呉高
100m 13 3 7-1199 大坪　柊也 オオツボ　シュウヤ 1 福山平成大学
100m 13 4 3280 中次　良明 ナカツギ　ヨシアキ 3 東海大学
100m 13 5 920 石井　一将 ｲｼｲ　ｶｽﾞﾏｻ 26 ASフクヤマ
100m 13 6 1887 石谷　心路 イシタニ　ココロ 1 神辺旭高
100m 13 7 61 吉田　圭吾 ヨシダ　ケイゴ 2 近大東広島高
100m 13 8 1668 佐々木　克弥 ササキ　カツヤ 1 崇徳高
100m 14 2 7-2301 内海　克暢 ｳｳﾐ ｶﾂﾉﾌﾞ 1 広島大学
100m 14 3 842 松下　豊顕 マツシタ　トヨアキ 1 鹿屋体大
100m 14 4 927 山崎　開斗 ヤマサキ　カイト 3 西条農高
100m 14 5 254 山下　竜也 ヤマシタ　タツヤ 2 神辺旭高
100m 14 6 1008 大田　瑞奎 オオタ　ミズキ 3 神辺旭高
100m 14 7 1634 妻澤　篤志 ツマザワ　アツシ 1 広島皆実高
100m 14 8 7-1472 佐藤　優次 サトウ　ユウジ 3 環太平洋大学
100m 15 2 1854 中村　祐太 ナカムラ　ユウタ 3 愛媛大医学部 愛媛県
100m 15 3 909 稲垣　惇史 ｲﾅｶﾞｷ　ｱﾂｼ 35 ASフクヤマ
100m 15 4 804 小松　将伸 コマツ　マサノブ 3 広島皆実高
100m 15 5 7-2232 村田　零 ムラタ　レイ 1 川崎医療福祉
100m 15 6 7-1202 藤瀬　悠也 フジセ　ユウヤ 1 福山平成大学
100m 15 7 815 開内　丈流 ヒラキウチ　タケル 3 市立呉高
100m 15 8 7-1112 吉本　幸司 ﾖｼﾓﾄ ｺｳｼﾞ 6 広島大学



種目 組 レーン ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 フリガナ 学齢 所属 他県
200m 1 1 72 山本　翔太 ヤマモト　ショウタ 17 尾道高
200m 1 2 1325 松浦　崇史 ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾀｶｼ 28 黄金山ＡＣ
200m 1 3 961 山衛守　拓実 ヤマエモリ　タクミ 3 沼田高
200m 1 4 814 檜垣　正昭 ヒガキ　マサアキ 3 市立呉高
200m 1 5 951 髙橋　侃矢 タカハシ　カンヤ 3 市立福山高
200m 1 6 7-1698 松本　和文 マツモト　カズフミ 2 広経大
200m 1 7 884 橘高　貴大 ｷｯﾀｶ ﾀｶﾋﾛ 3 福山明王台高
200m 1 8 93 白木　蒼人 シラキ　アオト 2 広島国際学院高
200m 2 1 2141 佐伯　柊斗 ｻｴｷ　ｼｭｳﾄ 3 五日市観音中学校
200m 2 2 7-1194 吉田　紀隆 ヨシダ　トシタカ 3 福山平成大学
200m 2 3 1107 佐々岡　大樹 ササオカ　ダイキ 3 五日市高
200m 2 4 71036 谷口　諒 タニグチ　リョウ 3 美作大学
200m 2 5 7-1192 濵元　大弥 ハマモト　ヒロヤ 3 福山平成大学
200m 2 6 7-1701 山﨑　光 ヤマサキ　ヒカル 2 広経大
200m 2 7 845 日隅　健太郎 ヒズミ　ケンタロウ 3 広島国際学院高
200m 2 8 8 大下　智之 オオシタ　トモユキ　 2 修道高
200m 3 1 922 川上　達也 カワカミ　タツヤ 3 西条農高
200m 3 2 75 菊田　博史 キクタ　ヒロフミ 17 尾道高
200m 3 3 7-1439 佐々木　太夢 ササキ　ヒロム 2 広島修道大
200m 3 4 833 堀之内　誠 ホリノウチ　マコト 23 HRC
200m 3 5 3-2284 野田　悠斗 ノダ　ユウト 2 日本体育大学
200m 3 6 7-1438 小松　賢志郎 コマツ　ケンシロウ 2 広島修道大
200m 3 7 884 崎本　隆 サキモト　リュウ 22 JFE西日本
200m 3 8 1843 桑田　起雄 クワダ　タツオ 3 香川大学
200m 4 1 1298 貞安　航平 サダヤス　コウヘイ 3 広島国際学院高
200m 4 2 484 上田　貢 ウエダ　ミツグ 23 広大樟柳ク
200m 4 3 3-1539 松田　賢征 マツダ　ケン征 2 筑波大学
200m 4 4 885 長浦　和広 ナガウラ　カズヒロ 21 JFE西日本
200m 4 5 7-1203 山下　雄大 ヤマシタ　ユウダイ 1 福山平成大学
200m 4 6 3-41 池内　雅貴 イケウチ　マサタカ 3 慶應義塾大学
200m 4 7 842 濵﨑　智哉 ハマサキ　トモヤ 3 高陽東高
200m 4 8 1389 梶本　達哉 カジモト　タツヤ 3 盈進高
200m 5 1 7-1015 本多 真彬 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾏｻｱｷ 2 広島工業大学
200m 5 2 110 品川　輝 ｼﾅｶﾞﾜ ﾋｶﾙ 2 宮島工高
200m 5 3 1638 山中　太智 ヤマナカ　タイチ 1 広島皆実高
200m 5 4 5-304 向井　拓也 ムカイ　タクヤ 4 至学館大学
200m 5 5 809 山本　陣 ヤマモト　ジン 3 広島皆実高
200m 5 6 842 松下　豊顕 マツシタ　トヨアキ 1 鹿屋体大
200m 5 7 7-1705 中畑　智博 ナカハタ　トモヒロ 2 広経大
200m 5 8 831 中丸　幸祐 ナカマル　コウスケ 23 HRC
200m 6 1 249 荒谷　修平 アラタニ　シュウヘイ 2 神辺旭高
200m 6 2 1675 西川　正真 ニシカワ　セイマ 1 広島国際学院高
200m 6 3 1636 村上　登真 ムラカミ　トウマ 1 広島皆実高
200m 6 4 7-1435 伊藤　大地 イトウ　ダイチ 2 広島修道大
200m 6 5 254 山下　竜也 ヤマシタ　タツヤ 2 神辺旭高
200m 6 6 1887 石谷　心路 イシタニ　ココロ 1 神辺旭高
200m 6 7 61 吉田　圭吾 ヨシダ　ケイゴ 2 近大東広島高
200m 6 8 7-1680 神田　直季 カンダ　ナオキ 3 広経大



種目 組 レーン ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 フリガナ 学齢 所属 他県
200m 7 1 7-1021 宮本 大輝 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｷ 3 広島工業大学
200m 7 2 1086 河内　友也 コウチ　トモヤ 3 市立広島商高
200m 7 3 808 野上　佳樹 ノガミ　ヨシキ 3 広島皆実高
200m 7 4 927 山崎　開斗 ヤマサキ　カイト 3 西条農高
200m 7 5 90 天野　伊織 アマノ　イオリ 2 広島国際学院高
200m 7 6 17 井澤　竜二 イザワ　リョウジ 2 広島皆実高
200m 7 7 252 高卯　健太郎 タカウ　ケンタロウ 2 神辺旭高
200m 7 8 925 冨士本　有希 フジモト　ユウキ 3 西条農高
200m 8 1 1634 妻澤　篤志 ツマザワ　アツシ 1 広島皆実高
200m 8 2 861 寺西　洸介 テラニシ　コウスケ 3 広島工大高
200m 8 3 928 神門　啓介 ｶﾝﾄﾞ　ｹｲｽｹ 26 ASフクヤマ
200m 8 4 7-1089 前田　文彬 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾌﾐｱｷ 5 広島大学
200m 8 5 7-1281 橋本 正太 ハシモト ショウタ 2 岡山商科大学
200m 8 6 7-1401 砂崎　達哉 スナザキ　タツヤ 2 徳山大学
200m 8 7 209 板倉　弘樹 イタクラ　ヒロキ 2 西条農高
200m 8 8 26 松田　優人 マツダ　ユウト 2 広島皆実高
400m 1 1 1687 芦原　義人 アシハラ　ヨシト 1 崇徳高
400m 1 2 6－1116荒木 優太 アラキユウタ 2 神戸大学
400m 1 3 82 田中　洸聖 タナカ　コウセイ 2 安古市高
400m 1 4 7-1021 宮本 大輝 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｷ 3 広島工業大学
400m 1 5 3-1840 舩越　由規 フナコシ　ヨシキ 4 国際武道大学
400m 1 6 807 登野　隼輔 トノ　シュンスケ 3 広島皆実高
400m 1 7 1673 栗林　隼正 クリバヤシ　トシマサ 1 広島国際学院高
400m 1 8 2 元木　航平 モトキ　コウヘイ 2 市立呉高
400m 2 1 991 今井　優 ｲﾏｲ　ﾕｳ 3 尾道商業高
400m 2 2 10 木村　勇也 キムラ　ユウヤ 2 修道高
400m 2 3 7-1015 本多 真彬 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾏｻｱｷ 2 広島工業大学
400m 2 4 1107 佐々岡　大樹 ササオカ　ダイキ 3 五日市高
400m 2 5 3-2294 角本　勇樹 カクモト　ユウキ 2 日本体育大学
400m 2 6 24 川嶋　　昴 カワシマ　スバル 2 広島皆実高
400m 2 7 1904 上野　雅矢 ウエノ　マサヤ 1 広島工大高
400m 2 8 433 植木　健太 ウエキ　ケンタ 17 高陽高
400m 3 1 1624 村上　瑛希 ムラカミ　エイキ 1 市立呉高
400m 3 2 382 佐久間　玲門 ｻｸﾏ　ﾚｲﾓﾝ 2 福山明王台高
400m 3 3 7-2136 松井　皓亮 ﾏﾂｲ ｺｳｽｹ 1 広島大学
400m 3 4 1014 内田　祐斗 ウチダ　ユウト 3 神辺旭高
400m 3 5 7-1469 園部　翔平 ソノベ　ショウヘイ 3 環太平洋大学
400m 3 6 258 仁泉　大樹 ニイズミ　ヒロキ 2 神辺旭高
400m 3 7 926 山口　亮輔 ヤマグチ　リョウスケ 3 西条農高
400m 3 8 1011 笠井　銀河 カサイ　ソラ 3 神辺旭高
400m 4 1 62 高木　悠平 タカギ　ユウヘイ 2 近大東広島高
400m 4 2 106 木舟　大地 キフネ　ダイチ 2 三原東高
400m 4 3 6－1084竹島 周平 タケシマシュウヘイ 3 神戸大学
400m 4 4 7-2176 渡邉　航大 ワタナベ　コウダイ 1 広島修道大
400m 4 5 7-1103 大島　勇哉 ｵｵｼﾏ ﾀｶﾔ 2 広島大学
400m 4 6 93 白木　蒼人 シラキ　アオト 2 広島国際学院高
400m 4 7 885 長浦　和広 ナガウラ　カズヒロ 21 JFE西日本
400m 4 8 7-1028 千葉　雄太 ﾁﾊﾞ ﾕｳﾀ 4 広島大学
400m 5 1 1689 新川　尚也 シンカワ　ナオヤ 1 崇徳高
400m 5 2 7-1201 貫井　大聖 ヌクイ　タイセイ 1 福山平成大学
400m 5 3 7-1445 山田　晟太朗 ヤマダ　セイタロウ 2 広島修道大
400m 5 4 7-1340 山手　滉 ﾔﾏﾃ ﾋﾛｼ 4 広島工業大学
400m 5 5 7-1435 伊藤　大地 イトウ　ダイチ 2 広島修道大
400m 5 6 921 岡杖　喬 オカヅエ　タカシ 3 西条農高
400m 5 7 5-949 依田　祥吾 ヨダ　ショウゴ 1 至学館大学
400m 5 8 1685 石橋　　凌 イシバシ　リョウ 1 祇園北高



種目 組 レーン ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 フリガナ 学齢 所属 他県
400m 6 1 7-1017 片山 優 ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾕｳ 2 広島工業大学
400m 6 2 1391 竹内蒼竜 タケウチ　ソウタツ 3 伴中学校
400m 6 3 8-165 鈴木　大志 スズキ　タイシ M2 福岡大学
400m 6 4 249 荒谷　修平 アラタニ　シュウヘイ 2 神辺旭高
400m 6 5 808 野上　佳樹 ノガミ　ヨシキ 3 広島皆実高
400m 6 6 837 森田　淳也 モリタ　アツヤ 3 高陽東高
400m 6 7 7-2133 蒲生　郷 ｶﾞﾓｳ ｺﾞｳ 1 広島大学
400m 6 8 7-1671 川野　敦史 カワノ　アツシ 4 広経大
400m 7 1 2177 澤田　健登 サワダ　ケント 1 香川大学 香川
400m 7 2 92 川中　慶喜 カワナカ　ヨシノブ 2 広島国際学院高
400m 7 3 1276 池田　悠人 イケダ　ハルト 3 広島工大高
400m 7 4 7-1438 小松　賢志郎 コマツ　ケンシロウ 2 広島修道大
400m 7 5 813 脇坂　宗汰 ワキサカ　ソウタ 3 市立呉高
400m 7 6 113 田口　静 タグチ　セイ 2 呉商業高
400m 7 7 1094 横田　司 ヨコタ　ツカサ 3 沼田高
400m 7 8 2221 高松　晃次 タカマツ　コウジ 1 同志社大学
400m 8 1 1854 中村　祐太 ナカムラ　ユウタ 3 愛媛大医学部 愛媛
400m 8 2 1364 松浦　大地 マツウラ　ダイチ 3 崇徳高
400m 8 3 1675 西川　正真 ニシカワ　セイマ 1 広島国際学院高
400m 8 4 7-1673 岡本　朝日 オカモト　アサヒ 4 広経大
400m 8 5 7-1705 中畑　智博 ナカハタ　トモヒロ 2 広経大
400m 8 6 8-38 二見　泰樹 フタミ　タイキ 3 九州大
400m 8 7 110 品川　輝 ｼﾅｶﾞﾜ ﾋｶﾙ 2 宮島工高
400m 8 8 207 谷貞　諒 タニサダ　リョウ 2 西条農高
400m 9 1 7-1883 松尾　香太郎 マツオ　コウタロウ 3 愛媛大学 愛媛
400m 9 2 308 谷口　哲也 タニグチ　テツヤ 41 CHASKI
400m 9 3 834 冨永　隆太 トミナガ　リュウタ 23 HRC
400m 9 4 7-1680 神田　直季 カンダ　ナオキ 3 広経大
400m 9 5 7-2080 堀之内　譲 ホリノウチ　ユズル 1 環太平洋大学
400m 9 6 1298 貞安　航平 サダヤス　コウヘイ 3 広島国際学院高
400m 9 7 7-1964 勝坂　優希 カツサカ　ユウキ 2 広島市立大学
400m 9 8 91 大久保　龍人 オオクボ　リュウト 2 広島国際学院高



種目 組 レーン ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 フリガナ 学齢 所属 他県
800m 1 1 144 平井　莞汰 ﾋﾗｲ ｶﾝﾀ 2 宮島工高
800m 1 2 113 田口　静 タグチ　セイ 2 呉商業高
800m 1 3 7-1247 門田 風雅 モンデン フウマ 2 島根大学
800m 1 4 6-2164 金藤　拓巳 カネトウ　タクミ 1 大阪学院大学
800m 1 5 3-914 齋藤　和希 サイトウ　カズキ 18 東洋大学
800m 1 6 121 宮本　翔 ミヤモト　ショウ 2 広島井口高
800m 1 7 1203 玖保　克弥 クボ　カツヤ 3 祇園北高
800m 1 8 7-1095 馬越　健幸 ｳﾏｺｼ ｹﾝｺｳ 5 広島大学
800m 2 1 7-1599 髙橋　正憲 タカハシ　マサノリ 3 岡山大学
800m 2 2 104 渡邉　健太 ワタナベ　ケンタ 2 盈進高
800m 2 3 7-2079 堀川　紘夢 ホリカワ　ヒロム 1 環太平洋大学
800m 2 4 1313 上村　勇貴 ｳｴﾑﾗ　ﾕｳｷ 22 黄金山ＡＣ
800m 2 5 7-1063 安田　理人 ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾘﾄ 3 広島大学
800m 2 6 807 登野　隼輔 トノ　シュンスケ 3 広島皆実高
800m 2 7 266 重政　海斗 シゲマサ　カイト 2 神辺旭高
800m 2 8 7-1917 濱野　洋人 ハマノ　ヒロト 1 広島文化大学
800m 3 1 1751 竹下　仁晟 タケシタ　ヒセイ 3 亀山中学
800m 3 2 1241 竹内　望 タケウチ　ノゾム 3 安佐中学校
800m 3 3 5-369 西川　晋作 ニシカワ　シンサク 4 中京大学
800m 3 4 7-1444 宮藤　優樹 ミヤフジ　ユウキ 2 広島修道大
800m 3 5 1207 小林　　青 コバヤシ　アオシ 3 祇園北高
800m 3 6 322 北川　朔矢 キタガワ　サクヤ 2 高陽東高
800m 3 7 7-1960 杉原　聖信 スギハラ　キヨノブ 4 広島市立大学
800m 3 8 7-2219 久保　大地 クボ　ダイチ 1 福山平成大学
800m 3 9 1602 中川　祐哉 ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ　ﾕｳﾔ 14 AICJ
800m 4 1 申請中 伊藤 主税 イトウ チカラ 1 岡山商科大学
800m 4 2 7-1007 井上 雄太 ｲﾉｳｴ ﾕｳﾀ 3 広島工業大学
800m 4 3 919 須安　陸斗 スヤス　リクト 3 庄原格致高
800m 4 4 7-1002 依藤　周 ヨリフジ　シュウ M2 広島国際大学
800m 4 5 5-949 依田　祥吾 ヨダ　ショウゴ 1 至学館大学
800m 4 6 7-1436 枝根　史弥 エダネ　フミヤ 2 広島修道大
800m 4 7 834 三輪　航平 ミワ　コウヘイ 3 高陽東高
800m 4 8 1859 熊本　侑輝 クマモト　ユウキ 1 安古市高
800m 4 9 7-1694 濵松　海斗 ハママツ　カイト 2 広経大 愛媛
800m 5 1 7-1959 坂口　翔太 サカグチ　ショウタ 3 広島市立大学
800m 5 2 1289 中曽　聖也 ナカソ　セイヤ 3 五日市高
800m 5 3 7-1019 西岡 大輝 ﾆｼｵｶ ﾀﾞｲｷ 3 広島工業大学
800m 5 4 7-1708 藤川　龍之介 フジカワ　リュウノスケ 2 広経大
800m 5 5 7-1340 山手　滉 ﾔﾏﾃ ﾋﾛｼ 4 広島工業大学
800m 5 6 23 片山　直人 カタヤマ　ナオト 2 広島皆実高
800m 5 7 7-1108 山口　晃汰 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｺｳﾀ 3 広島大学
800m 5 8 802 小川　洋平 オガワ　ヨウヘイ 3 広島皆実高
800m 5 9 7-1232 成清　拓己 ナリキヨ　タクミ 2 島根大学 島根
800m 6 1 1648 喜田　哲都 キタ　テツト 1 安佐北・市広
800m 6 2 1468 檀上　貴臣 ダンジョウ　タカオミ 17 福山誠之館高
800m 6 3 8-170 尾川　翔一 オガワ　ショウイチ 3 福岡大学
800m 6 4 7-1561 藤田　知也 フジタ　トモヤ 4 環太平洋大学
800m 6 5 7-2116 郷田　渉 ゴウダ　ワタル 1 環太平洋大学
800m 6 6 1 亀井　創 カメイ　ソウ 2 市立呉高
800m 6 7 2140 藤本　大樹 フジモト　ヒロキ 19 大竹市陸協
800m 6 8 384 能登　俊作 ﾉﾄ ｼｭﾝｻｸ 2 福山明王台高
800m 6 9 2182 下見　怜央 シモミ　レオ 1 愛媛大医学部 愛媛
800m 7 1 7-1049 大岩　眞太郎 ｵｵｲﾜ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 4 広島大学
800m 7 2 1153 西原　明希 サイハラ　ハルキ 17 福山誠之館高
800m 7 3 805 小山　結世 コヤマ　ユウセイ 3 広島皆実高
800m 7 4 8-1238 段吉　宇大 ダンヨシ　ウダイ 1 九州大
800m 7 5 8-38 二見　泰樹 フタミ　タイキ 3 九州大
800m 7 6 801 植野　樹 ウエノ　イツキ 3 広島皆実高
800m 7 7 250 黒田　遥太 クロダ　ﾊﾙﾄ 2 神辺旭高
800m 7 8 512 前原　和弘 マエハラ　カズヒロ 25 広島SRPC
800m 7 9 2320 吉池　航 ヨシイケ　ワタル 近畿大学中国四国 山口



種目 組 レーン ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 フリガナ 学齢 所属 他県
1500m 1 1 7-1247 門田 風雅 モンデン フウマ 2 島根大学
1500m 1 2 201 益　未来 エキ　ミライ 2 西条農高
1500m 1 3 7-1432 山本　雄大 ヤマモト　ユウタ 3 広島修道大
1500m 1 4 856 木原　亮 キハラ　リョウ 3 広島工大高
1500m 1 5 1289 中曽　聖也 ナカソ　セイヤ 3 五日市高
1500m 1 6 1468 檀上　貴臣 ダンジョウ　タカオミ 17 福山誠之館高
1500m 1 7 1110 松井　彰宏 マツイ　アキヒロ 3 沼田高
1500m 1 8 200 井上　雄次郎 イノウエ　ユウジロウ 2 西条農高
1500m 1 9 262 杉野　悠太 スギノ　ユウタ 2 神辺旭高
1500m 1 10 7-2337 柏原　大空 カシハラ　タイセイ 1 福山大学
1500m 1 11 7-1441 中野　和哉 ナカノ　カズヤ 2 広島修道大
1500m 1 12 7-1008 竹内 達也 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾀﾂﾔ 3 広島工業大学
1500m 1 13 198 中山　力 ヤマナカ　リキ 2 西条農高
1500m 1 14 435 藤野　雅生 フジノ　マサオ 17 高陽高
1500m 1 15 1277 執行　祐弥 シギョウ　ユウヤ 3 広島工大高
1500m 1 16 293 白井　佑介 シライ　ユウスケ 2 祇園北高
1500m 1 17 144 平井　莞汰 ﾋﾗｲ ｶﾝﾀ 2 宮島工高
1500m 1 18 7-1660 赤星　佑弥 アカホシ　ユウヤ 4 広経大 山口
1500m 1 19 2320 吉池　航 ヨシイケ　ワタル 近畿大学中国四国 山口
1500m 1 20 7-1669 岡本　洋樹 オカモト　ヒロキ 3 広経大 鳥取
1500m 2 1 1218 宮﨑　雄基 ミヤサキ　ユウキ 3 広島国際学院高
1500m 2 2 5 河本　啓汰 カワモト　ケイタ 2 市立呉高
1500m 2 3 1201 坂本　翔真 サカモト　ショウマ 1 北九大
1500m 2 4 1333 向田　拓矢 ﾑｺｳﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾔ 19 黄金山ＡＣ
1500m 2 5 7-1436 枝根　史弥 エダネ　フミヤ 2 広島修道大
1500m 2 6 197 徳永　圭祐 トクナガ　ケイスケ 2 西条農高
1500m 2 7 850 宮﨑　颯 ミヤザキ　ハヤテ 3 広島国際学院高
1500m 2 8 322 北川　朔矢 キタガワ　サクヤ 2 高陽東高
1500m 2 9 1202 稲田　拓斗 イナダ　タクト 3 祇園北高
1500m 2 10 23 片山　直人 カタヤマ　ナオト 2 広島皆実高
1500m 2 11 7-2158 有岡 亮 ｱﾘｵｶ ﾘｮｳ 1 広島工業大学
1500m 2 12 7-2172 児玉　優生 コダマ　ユウキ 1 広島修道大
1500m 2 13 7-1960 杉原　聖信 スギハラ　キヨノブ 4 広島市立大学
1500m 2 14 98 森永　翔平 モリナガ　ショウヘイ 2 広島国際学院高
1500m 2 15 532 鈴政　怜士 スズマサ　レイジ 2 安芸府中高
1500m 2 16 7-1049 大岩　眞太郎 ｵｵｲﾜ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 4 広島大学
1500m 2 17 80 丸本　匠 マルモト　タクミ 2 安古市高
1500m 2 18 7-1662 才原　翔斗 サイハラ　ショウト 3 広経大 山口
1500m 2 19 42 植重　賢吾 ウエシゲ　ケンゴ 3 関西学院大学 兵庫
1500m 2 20 7-1692 松石　啓輔 マツイシ　ケイスケ 2 広経大 三重
1500m 2 21 2118 大西　  陸 オオニシ　リク 3 広島三和
1500m 3 1 7-1562 渡辺　稜二郎 ワタナベ　リョウジロウ 4 環太平洋大学
1500m 3 2 2830 平田　圭 ヒラタ　ケイ 24 庄原市陸協
1500m 3 3 1195 中原　昇斗 ナカハラ　タカト 3 広島皆実高
1500m 3 4 801 植野　樹 ウエノ　イツキ 3 広島皆実高
1500m 3 5 6-2164 金藤　拓巳 カネトウ　タクミ 1 大阪学院大学
1500m 3 6 3-914 齋藤　和希 サイトウ　カズキ 18 東洋大学
1500m 3 7 175 富田　就斗 ﾄﾐﾀ ｼｭｳﾄ 中国電力
1500m 3 8 3624 大工谷　秀平 ダイクヤ　シュウヘイ 27 世羅陸協
1500m 3 9 7-1002 依藤　周 ヨリフジ　シュウ M2 広島国際大学
1500m 3 10 7-2116 郷田　渉 ゴウダ　ワタル 1 環太平洋大学
1500m 3 11 7-1444 宮藤　優樹 ミヤフジ　ユウキ 2 広島修道大
1500m 3 12 848 佐伯　優斗 サエキ　ユウト 3 広島国際学院高
1500m 3 13 851 山本　聖 ヤマモト　ヒジリ 3 広島国際学院高
1500m 3 14 938 増中　英一郎 マスナカ　エイイチロウ 3 西条農高
1500m 3 15 7-1007 井上 雄太 ｲﾉｳｴ ﾕｳﾀ 3 広島工業大学
1500m 3 16 7-1019 西岡 大輝 ﾆｼｵｶ ﾀﾞｲｷ 3 広島工業大学
1500m 3 17 847 木村　聡一郎 キムラ　ソウイチロウ 3 広島国際学院高
1500m 3 18 3487 若月 浩貴 ワカツキ ヒロキ 26 福山市陸協
1500m 3 19 1050 福濱　駿 フクハマ　シュン 24 ホシザキ 島根
1500m 3 20 7-1664 鎌田　滉 カマタ　アキラ 3 広経大 愛媛
1500m 3 21 7-1710 一宮　颯斗 イチミヤ　ハヤト 1 広経大 愛媛



種目 組 レーン ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 フリガナ 学齢 所属 他県
5000m 1 1 7-1659 山本　啓輔 ヤマモト　ケイスケ 4 広経大 島根
5000m 1 2 7-1657 堀尾　和弥 ホリオ　カズヤ 4 広経大 鳥取
5000m 1 3 7-1663 宮本　健太郎 ミヤモト　ケンタロウ 3 広経大 鳥取
5000m 1 4 7-1661 大島　拓也 オオシマ　タクヤ 3 広経大 山口
5000m 1 5 7-1690 後長　輝 ゴチョウ　ヒカル 2 広経大 島根
5000m 1 6 7-1662 才原　翔斗 サイハラ　ショウト 3 広経大 山口
5000m 1 7 7-1691 山中　陽太 ヤマナカ　ヨウダイ 2 広経大 愛媛
5000m 1 8 7-1692 松石　啓輔 マツイシ　ケイスケ 2 広経大 三重
5000m 1 9 7-1713 谷澤　泰輝 タニザワ　タイキ 1 広経大 兵庫
5000m 1 10 7-1710 一宮　颯斗 イチミヤ　ハヤト 1 広経大 愛媛
5000m 1 11 7-1667 笹木　航太 ササキ　コウタ 3 広経大 山口
5000m 1 12 7-1695 小林　良輔 コバヤシ　リョウスケ 2 広経大 島根
5000m 1 13 2918 植田　友貴 ウエダ　トモキ 19 立命館大学陸上競技同好会 京都
5000m 1 14 7-1696 武田　遼佑 タケタ　リョウスケ 2 広経大 鳥取
5000m 1 15 2-501 高橋　翔太 タカハシ　ショウタ 24 徳島ＡＣ 徳島

［アウトコース］
5000m 2 1 29 福留　佑季 フクドメ　ユウキ 2 世羅高
5000m 2 2 28 岩本　二千翔 イワモト　ニチカ 2 世羅高
5000m 2 3 37 本田　吉平 ホンダ　キッペイ 2 世羅高
5000m 2 4 7-2112 馬場　龍斗 ババ　リュウト 1 環太平洋大学
5000m 2 5 1576 田中　善久 タナカ　ヨシヒサ 3 世羅高
5000m 2 6 213 向井　温祐 ムカイ　アツヒロ 2 西条農高
5000m 2 7 937 中本　翔太 ナカモト　ショウタ 3 西条農高
5000m 2 8 35 小川　愛斗 オガワ　マナト 2 世羅高
5000m 2 9 7-1442 鍋島　尚哉 ナベシマ　ナオヤ 2 広島修道大
5000m 2 10 933 角丸　太一 カドマル　タイチ 3 西条農高

［インコース］
5000m 2 11 2291 中村　祐希 ナカムラ　ユウキ 23 呉市陸協
5000m 2 12 34 上本　青空 ウエモト　ソラ 2 世羅高
5000m 2 13 935 田中　佑馬 タナカ　ユウマ 3 西条農高
5000m 2 14 7-2172 児玉　優生 コダマ　ユウキ 1 広島修道大
5000m 2 15 846 亀井　侑希 カメイ　ユウキ 3 広島国際学院高
5000m 2 16 205 佐田　航大 サタ　コウダイ 2 西条農高
5000m 2 17 7-1434 浅先　将大 アサザキ　マサヒロ 2 広島修道大
5000m 2 18 936 田村　地大 タムラ　チヒロ 3 西条農高
5000m 2 19 2258 竹之内　康孝 タケノウチ　ヤスタカ 31 呉市陸協
5000m 2 20 7-1127 宮沢　将幸 ミヤザワ　マサユキ 4 福山大学
5000m 2 21 2238 平垣内　章久 ヒラガキウチ　アキヒサ 44 呉市陸協
5000m 2 22 2261 割方　健一郎 ワリカタ　ケンイチロウ 31 呉市陸協
5000m 2 23 966 永田　敬大 ナガタ　タカヒロ 3 沼田高
5000m 2 24 2107 長谷川　和彦 ハセガワ　カズヒコ 39 大竹市陸協
5000m 2 25 1572 福田　朋純 フクダ　ホズミ 3 世羅高
5000m 2 26 7-1432 山本　雄大 ヤマモト　ユウタ 3 広島修道大
5000m 2 27 1195 中原　昇斗 ナカハラ　タカト 3 広島皆実高
5000m 2 28 7-1715 脇田　怜司 ワキタ　レイジ 1 広経大
5000m 2 29 253 冨岡　昇真 トミオカ　ショウマ 2 神辺旭高
5000m 2 30 7-1428 奥垣内　魁 オクガキウチ　カイ 3 広島修道大
5000m 2 31 7-2354 後藤 大志 ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲｼ 1 広島工業大学



種目 組 レーン ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 フリガナ 学齢 所属 他県

［アウトコース］
5000m 3 1 253 相葉　直紀 アイバ　ナオキ 中電工
5000m 3 2 173 秋山　雄飛 ｱｷﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾋ 中国電力
5000m 3 3 30 山本　雄大 ヤマモト　ユウダイ マツダ
5000m 3 4 11 松岡　紘司 マツオカ　コウジ マツダ
5000m 3 5 869 土久岡　陽祐 ﾄｸｵｶ ﾖｳｽｹ 28 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ
5000m 3 6 7-1656 大下　浩平 オオシタ　コウヘイ M1 広経大
5000m 3 7 7-1658 大沼　優 オオヌマ　マサル 4 広経大
5000m 3 8 7-1689 木邑　駿 キムラ　シュン 2 広経大
5000m 3 9 3-3785 寄木　康弘 ヨリキ　ヤスヒロ 4 駿河台大学
5000m 3 10 1573 愼　颯斗 マキ　カイト 3 世羅高

［インコース］
5000m 3 11 7-2115 土居森　諒 ドイモリ　リョウ 2 環太平洋大学
5000m 3 12 1571 幟立　晃汰 ノボリダテ　コウタ 3 世羅高
5000m 3 13 3624 大工谷　秀平 ダイクヤ　シュウヘイ 27 世羅陸協
5000m 3 14 7-2122 実近　力丸 サネチカ　リキマル 1 環太平洋大学
5000m 3 15 3-3476 姫宮 大地 ﾋﾒﾐﾔ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 22 創価大学
5000m 3 16 680 藤井　貴大 フジイ　タカヒロ 22 日新製鋼
5000m 3 17 32 田井野　悠介 タイノ　ユウスケ 3 世羅高
5000m 3 18 7-1668 柴野　敏一 シバノ　トシカズ 3 広経大
5000m 3 19 1568 大久保　樹 オオクボ　イツキ 3 世羅高
5000m 3 20 7-1712 河原　洋太 カワハラ　ヨウタ 1 広経大
5000m 3 21 1569 川田　啓祐 カワダ　ケイスケ 3 世羅高
5000m 3 22 7-1665 福井　肇 フクイ　ハジメ 3 広経大
5000m 3 23 26 吉良　充人 キラ　ミツト マツダ
5000m 3 24 7-1548 梅田　大輝 ウメダ　タイキ 2 環太平洋大学
5000m 3 25 3489 大下 徹 オオシタ トオル 28 福山市陸協
5000m 3 26 934 坂口　仁 サカグチ　ジン 3 西条農高
5000m 3 27 2267 越智　健一朗 オチ　ケンイチロウ 28 呉市陸協
5000m 3 28 174 佐藤　孝哉 ｻﾄｳ ﾀｶﾔ 中国電力
5000m 3 29 848 佐伯　優斗 サエキ　ユウト 3 広島国際学院高
5000m 3 30 850 宮﨑　颯 ミヤザキ　ハヤテ 3 広島国際学院高
5000m 3 31 940 山口　翔太 ヤマグチ　ショウタ 3 西条農高



種目 組 レーン ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 フリガナ 学齢 所属 他県

［アウトコース］
10000m 1 1 859 PATRICK KIMANI ﾊﾟﾄﾘｯｸ ｷﾏﾆ 19 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ
10000m 1 2 858 堤　悠生 ﾂﾂﾐ ﾕｳｾｲ 24 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ
10000m 1 3 875 久保岡　諭司 ｸﾎﾞｵｶ ｻﾄｼ 29 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ
10000m 1 4 862 室田　祐司 ﾑﾛﾀ ﾕｳｼﾞ 27 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ
10000m 1 5 7-2115 土居森　諒 ドイモリ　リョウ 2 環太平洋大学
10000m 1 6 864 松村　陣之助 ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｼﾞﾝﾉｽｹ 22 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ
10000m 1 7 863 松村　元輝 ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｹﾞﾝｷ 25 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ
10000m 1 8 7-1668 柴野　敏一 シバノ　トシカズ 3 広経大
10000m 1 9 7-1665 福井　肇 フクイ　ハジメ 3 広経大
10000m 1 10 7-1060 松岡　拓磨 ﾏﾂｵｶ ﾀｸﾏ 3 広島大学

［インコース］
10000m 1 11 7-1434 浅先　将大 アサザキ　マサヒロ 2 広島修道大
10000m 1 12 1966 藤野　浩一 フジノ　コウイチ 46 ヤンボーＳＣ
10000m 1 13 2238 平垣内　章久 ヒラガキウチ　アキヒサ 44 呉市陸協
10000m 1 14 7-1127 宮沢　将幸 ミヤザワ　マサユキ 4 福山大学
10000m 1 15 2291 中村　祐希 ナカムラ　ユウキ 23 呉市陸協
10000m 1 16 820 前田　悟志 マエダ　サトシ 3 崇徳高
10000m 1 17 2261 割方　健一郎 ワリカタ　ケンイチロウ 31 呉市陸協
10000m 1 18 7-1712 河原　洋太 カワハラ　ヨウタ 1 広経大
10000m 1 19 2413 奥山　善人 オクヤマ　ヨシト 37 安芸郡陸上競技協会
10000m 1 20 2258 竹之内　康孝 タケノウチ　ヤスタカ 31 呉市陸協
10000m 1 21 818 宮下　航 ミヤシタ　ワタル 3 市立呉高
10000m 1 22 835 前田　篤 マエダ　アツシ 3 高陽東高
10000m 1 23 2317 藤井 俊平 フジイ シュンペイ 24 東広島市陸協
10000m 1 24 7-1446 吉見　健太 ヨシミ　ケンタ 2 広島修道大
10000m 1 25 7-1690 後長　輝 ゴチョウ　ヒカル 2 広経大 島根
10000m 1 26 7-1661 大島　拓也 オオシマ　タクヤ 3 広経大 山口
10000m 1 27 7-1667 笹木　航太 ササキ　コウタ 3 広経大 山口
10000m 1 28 7-1691 山中　陽太 ヤマナカ　ヨウダイ 2 広経大 愛媛



種目 組 レーン ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 フリガナ 学齢 所属 他県
110mH 1 2 1757 折本　智紀 オリモト　トモキ 1 広島工業高
110mH 1 3 1008 大田　瑞奎 オオタ　ミズキ 3 神辺旭高
110mH 1 4 1010 大杉　零 オオスギ　レイ 3 神辺旭高
110mH 1 5 25 福本　　廉 フクモト　レン 2 広島皆実高
110mH 1 6 1633 佐藤　龍成 サトウ　リュウセイ 1 広島皆実高
110mH 1 7 15 橋本　幸之介 ハシモト　コウノスケ 2 修道高
110mH 1 8 887 三原　柊哉 ﾐﾊﾗ　ｼｭｳﾔ 3 福山明王台高
110mH 2 3 63 松谷　晴輝 マツタニ　ハルキ 2 近大東広島高
110mH 2 4 1034 井手　優貴 イデ　ユウキ 3 崇徳高
110mH 2 5 882 澄川　陽一 スミカワ　ヨウイチ 35 JFE西日本
110mH 2 6 494 藤本　悠也 フジモト　ユウヤ 17 高陽高
110mH 2 7 7-1012 中村　祐介 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳｽｹ 2 広島工業大学
110mH 2 8 1124 菅　春樹 カン　ハルキ 3 可部高
110mH 3 3 1640 井手　浩貴 イデ　ヒロキ 1 修道高
110mH 3 4 737 長岡　広樹 ナガオカ　ヒロキ 4 鹿屋体大
110mH 3 5 251 小林　亮太 コバヤシ　リョウタ 2 神辺旭高
110mH 3 6 1867 田邊　光紀 タナベ　コウキ 1 庄原格致高
110mH 3 7 1135 籾蔵　翔太 モミクラ　ショウタ 3 高陽東高
110mH 3 8 379 後藤　大輝 ｺﾞﾄｳ　ﾀﾞｲｷ 2 福山明王台高
110mH 4 3 7-1229 溝田　直音 ミゾタ　ナオト 4 広島商船高専
110mH 4 4 803 北木　裕太 キタキ　ユウタ 3 広島皆実高
110mH 4 5 7-1468 武田　仁志 タケダ　ヒトシ 3 環太平洋大学
110mH 4 6 1889 川上　優太 カワカミ　ユウタ 1 神辺旭高
110mH 4 7 1632 笹木　優汰 ササキ　ユウタ 1 広島皆実高
110mH 4 8 1256 千代　崇人 チヨ　タカト 3 可部高

400mH 1 3 1673 栗林　隼正 クリバヤシ　トシマサ 1 広島国際学院高
400mH 1 4 844 吉川　海斗 キッカワ　カイト 3 高陽東高
400mH 1 5 3-1840 舩越　由規 フナコシ　ヨシキ 4 国際武道大学
400mH 1 6 24 川嶋　　昴 カワシマ　スバル 2 広島皆実高
400mH 1 7 378 小川　航輝 ｵｶﾞﾜ　ｺｳｷ 2 福山明王台高
400mH 1 8 1085 白江　伊織 シラエ　イオリ 3 市立広島商高
400mH 2 2 66 松本　順平 マツモト　ジュンペイ 2 広島なぎさ高
400mH 2 3 6－1084竹島 周平 タケシマシュウヘイ 3 神戸大学
400mH 2 4 923 石井　章太 ｲｼｲ　ｼｮｳﾀ 26 ASフクヤマ
400mH 2 5 8-165 鈴木　大志 スズキ　タイシ M2 福岡大学
400mH 2 6 87 佐竹　章 サタケ　アキラ 2 関西学院大学
400mH 2 7 1084 大畠　翔平 オオハタ　ショウヘイ 3 市立広島商高
400mH 2 8 232 椎葉　登夢 シイバ　トム 2 福山工高
400mH 3 2 1087 西村　宙大 ニシムラ　ミチヒロ 3 市立広島商高
400mH 3 3 889 法村　直也 ノリムラ　ナオヤ 20 JFE西日本
400mH 3 4 803 北木　裕太 キタキ　ユウタ 3 広島皆実高
400mH 3 5 3-2254 影山　好佑 カゲヤマ　コウスケ 3 日本体育大学
400mH 3 6 960 佐々木　駆 ササキ　カケル 3 沼田高
400mH 3 7 434 稲田　　響 イナダ　ヒビキ 16 高陽高
400mH 3 8 145 森　亮太 モリ　リョウタ 2 広島工業高
400mH 4 2 7-1006 松本 幹也 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾐｷﾔ 3 広島工業大学
400mH 4 3 867 松浦　乙樹 マツウラ　イツキ 3 高陽東高
400mH 4 4 7-2135 椎原　素哉 ｼｲﾊﾗ ﾓﾄﾔ 1 広島大学
400mH 4 5 7-1697 三倉　巨幹 ミクラ　ナオキ 2 広経大
400mH 4 6 63 松谷　晴輝 マツタニ　ハルキ 2 近大東広島高
400mH 4 7 330 本兼　創太 モトカネ　ソウタ 2 沼田高
400mH 4 8 5-876 井川 智嗣 イカワ サトシ 2 皇學館大学
400mH 5 2 7-1875 川原　航平 カワハラ　コウヘイ 3 愛媛大学 愛媛
400mH 5 3 1017 木村　優希 キムラ　ユウキ 3 神辺旭高
400mH 5 4 7-1014 宮田 和樹 ﾐﾔﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ 2 広島工業大学
400mH 5 5 857 髙津　海人 タカツ　カイト 3 広島工大高
400mH 5 6 349 落合　伸一郎 オチアイ　シンイチロウ 2 広島工大高
400mH 5 7 7-1222 小川　怜也 オガワ　レイヤ 5 広島商船高専
400mH 5 8 423 久保田　圭太 クボタ　ケイタ 2 熊野高



種目 組 レーン ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 フリガナ 学齢 所属 他県
3000mSC 1 1 1597 森川　陽之 モリカワ　ハルユキ 3 近大東広島高
3000mSC 1 2 2267 越智　健一朗 オチ　ケンイチロウ 28 呉市陸協
3000mSC 1 3 856 岩﨑　恵大 イワサキ　ケイタ 3 広島工大高
3000mSC 1 4 8-100 金尾　侑輝 カナオ　ユウキ 4 福岡大学
3000mSC 1 5 7-1888 川井　健太郎 カワイ　ケンタロウ 4 愛媛大学
3000mSC 1 6 7-1013 下反 晶 ｼﾓｿﾞﾘ ｱｷﾗ 2 広島工業大学
3000mSC 1 7 1834 櫛田　亘平 クシダ　コウヘイ 1 近大東広島高
3000mSC 1 8 7-1436 枝根　史弥 エダネ　フミヤ 2 広島修道大
3000mSC 1 9 840 菅野　渉 カンノ　ワタル 3 高陽東高
3000mSC 1 10 264 池田　俊介 イケダ　シュンスケ 2 神辺旭高
3000mSC 1 11 7-1666 古谷　龍斗 フルヤ　リュウト 3 広経大 山口
3000mSC 1 12 7-1602 福井　将貴 フクイ　マサキ 3 岡山大学 埼玉



種目 組 レーン ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 フリガナ 学齢 所属 他県
5000mW 1 1 3691 塩島　亮太 シオジマ　リョウタ 22 T.N.S.K.C
5000mW 1 2 3683 高橋　拓也 タカハシ　タクヤ 23 T.N.S.K.C
5000mW 1 3 42881 佐伯　元春 サエキ　モトハル 22 名大
5000mW 1 4 1045 立花　悠弥 タチバナ　ユウヤ 3 広島工業高
5000mW 1 5 997 廣田　天丸 ヒロタ　テンマル 17 高陽高
5000mW 1 6 1835 濵本　修平 ハマモト　シュウヘイ 1 近大東広島高
5000mW 1 7 1249 関　尚輝 セキ　ナオキ 3 戸手高
5000mW 1 8 7-1077 森　麟太郎 ﾓﾘ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ 2 広島大学
5000mW 1 9 1133 山﨑　柊麻 ヤマサキ　トウマ 3 三原東高
5000mW 1 10 7-1224 中村　駿 ナカムラ　シュン 5 広島商船高専
5000mW 1 11 432 井上　真隆 イノウエ　マサタカ 16 高陽高
5000mW 1 12 7-1716 川西　克弥 カワニシ　カツヤ 1 広経大 香川
5000mW 1 13 7-2171 合田　智哉 ゴウダ　トモヤ 1 広島修道大 香川
5000mW 1 14 1371 村上　寛佳 ムラカミ　ヒロヨシ 近畿大学中国四国 佐賀
5000mW 1 15 7-1670 米田　研志 ヨネダ　ケンジ 3 広経大 徳島


